Jersey Race Club Handicap Figures 2016

Start of season ratings for 2016 reflect a 51b drop for all locally based
horses, trained within the Channel Islands in 2015.

UK trained runners/those based in the UK who raced twice or more in the
2015 season are highlighted in red.

Flat

Agapanthus
Albecq
Aussie Lyrics
Benoordenhout
Black Night
Brown Velvet
Captain James
Carrera
Chapeau Bleu
Chester’slittlegem
Country Blue
Dalmo
Dark Days
Diamond Penny
Edward Elgar
Eightfold

Engaging Smile

Start 17th
2016  April
51
43
81 79
52 50
73 70
58 55
41 42
48 45
59 58
32 32
55 57
42
66
61
50
51 49
68 66

2nd
May

15th 30th 17th 1st 24th  14th 29th
May May June July July August August

2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016

43

47

32
57




Fast Freddie
First Cat
Foiled
Fourni
Frankkie M
Granit Man
Grey Gem
Grey Panel
Gunpowder Gertie
Hawaiian Freeze
I’'m Harry
Informality
Kersivay
King Kenny
Lady Petrus
Larch
Lively Little Lady
Lucifers Shadow
Major Maximus
Mr Opulence
Mrs Burbidge
Ocean Crystal
Par Three
Pas D’action
Passionate Affair
Purely Queen
Rainbow Charlie

Rebel Woman

28
44
30
43

25
51
34
23
45
72
21
25
46
14
53

45
51
41
52
47
60
47
47
61
18
13

27
45

40
23
45

44
14
53

45
54
47

47

50

42
61

27

26
43

44

50




River Du Nord 38
Roly Tricks 67
Rossetti 64
Spanish Bounty 53
Speedy Writer 50
Spring Dixie 69 62
Steely 53
Supa Seeker 42
Tax Reform 44 43 43
Toretto 50 50
Valmina 61 69
Wicked Tara 31 31 31
Hurdles Start 17th  15th 30th  17th 1st 24th 14th 29th
2016  Aprii May May June July July  August August
2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016
Agapanthus 103
Captain James 105
Dalmo 78 77
Eightfold 80
Fourni 104 08
Granit Man 71
Master Burbidge 97 95
Mr Opulence 89
Rossetti 113 113
Steely 76 90

The Bay Bandit

111




