Jersey Race Club Handicap Figures 2016

Start of season ratings for 2016 reflect a 5lb drop for all locally based horses, trained within the Channel Islands in 2015.

UK trained runners/those based in the UK who raced twice or more in the 2015 season are highlighted in red.

Flat	Start 2016	17th April 2016	2nd May 2016 (GSY)	15th May 2016	30th May 2016	17th June 2016	1st July 2016	24th July 2016	14th August 2016	29th August 2016
Agapanthus	51									
Albecq	43		43							
Aussie Lyrics	81	79								
Benoordenhout	52	50								
Black Night	73	70								
Brown Velvet	58	55								
Captain James	41	42								
Carrera	48	45	47							
Chapeau Bleu	59	58								
Chester'slittlegem	32	32	32							
Country Blue	55	57	57							
Dalmo	42									
Dark Days	66									
Diamond Penny	61									
Edward Elgar	50									
Eightfold	51	49								
Engaging Smile	68	66								

Fast Freddie	28	27	27				
First Cat	44	45					
Foiled	30		26				
Fourni	43		43				
Frankkie M	5	5					
Granit Man	25						
Grey Gem	51						
Grey Panel	34	40					
Gunpowder Gertie	23	23					
Hawaiian Freeze	45	45					
I'm Harry	72						
Informality	21						
Kersivay	25						
King Kenny	46	44	44				
Lady Petrus	14	14					
Larch	53	53					
Lively Little Lady	7						
Lucifers Shadow	45	45					
Major Maximus	51	54					
Mr Opulence	41	47					
Mrs Burbidge	52						
Ocean Crystal	47	47					
Par Three	60						
Pas D'action	47	50	50				
Passionate Affair	47	42					
Purely Queen	61	61					
Rainbow Charlie	18						
Rebel Woman	13						

River Du Nord	38						
Roly Tricks	67						
Rossetti	64						
Spanish Bounty	53						
Speedy Writer	50						
Spring Dixie	69	62					
Steely	53						
Supa Seeker	42						
Tax Reform	44	43	43				
Toretto	50		50				
Valmina	61	69					
Wicked Tara	31	31	31				

Hurdles	Start 2016	17th April 2016	15th May 2016	30th May 2016	17th June 2016	1st July 2016	24th July 2016	14th August 2016	29th August 2016
Agapanthus	103								
Captain James	105								
Dalmo	78	77							
Eightfold	80								
Fourni	104	98							
Granit Man	71								
Master Burbidge	97	95							
Mr Opulence	89								
Rossetti	113	113							
Steely	76	90							
The Bay Bandit	111								